Jun 23 2024 (15:25) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Beach - Tambaram EMU (12 car)/40031 - Chn - SR
MSB/Chennai Beach to PV/Pallavaram
Oh 39m - 23 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MSB [Chennai Beach 09:20 0 |1 0 30 |3 SR
2 MSF  [Chennai Fort 09:23 09:24 Tm |2 |1 1 37 |3 SR
3 MPK [Chennai Park 09:26 09:27 Tm |2 [1 3 40 |7 SR
4 MS Chennai Egmore 09:29 09:30 Tm (10 |1 4 63 (10 |[SR
5 MSC |Chetpet 09:32 09:33 im (2 |1 6 47 |9 SR
6 |NBK |Nungambakkam 09:35 09:36 m (2 |1 8 94 SR
7 MKK [Kodambakkam 09:37 09:38 Tm |2 |1 9 98 |13 |[SR
8 MBM [Mambalam 09:39 09:40 Tm |2 |1 11 46 |8 SR
9 SP Saidapet 09:42 09:43 Tm |2 [1 12 67 SR
10 |GDY |Guindy 09:45 09:46 Tm |2 |1 15 64 SR
11 |[STM |St Thomas Mount 09:48 09:49 Tm (2 |1 17 47 SR
12 |PZA |Palavanthangal 09:51 09:52 m |2 |1 18 (34 |14 |SR
13 |MN Minambakkam 09:54 09:55 Tm |2 |1 19 83 |18 |[SR
14 |TLM |Tirusulam 09:56 09:57 Tm |2 |1 21 55 (22 |SR
15 |PV Pallavaram 09:59 10:00 Tm |2 |1 23 69 (24 |SR
16 |CMP |Chrompet 10:02 10:03 Tm |2 |1 25 53 |24 |[SR
17 |TBMS |Tambaram Sanatorium 10:05 10:06 Tm (2 |1 27 12 |32 |SR
18 |TBM |Tambaram 10:15 0o 1 29 - 33 |SR

Jun 23 2024 (15:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



